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Monday Night Mixed Monday Mixed Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

Team
Eagles
Blockheads
Beth's Team
Awesome
Unbalanced

Team 6

Played Points Wins
2 8 2
2 8 2
2 5 1
2 5 1
2 2 0
2 2 0

Losses

BYEs

Forfeits

Volleyball Albury Wodonga Association

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Draws

Sets won

5

5

Sets lost

1

1

Sets won %

83.33%

83.33%

50%

50%

16.67%

16.67%

For

150

156

139

147

106

115

Against
123
135
110
146
143

156

Points won %

54.95%

53.61%

55.82%

50.17%

42.57%

42.44%

Win ratio

100%

100%

63%

63%

25%

25%
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