## Monday Night Mixed Monday Mixed Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Eagles	2	8	2	0	0	0	0	5	1	83.33%	150	123	54.95%	100%
2.	Blockheads	2	8	2	0	0	0	0	5	1	83.33%	156	135	53.61%	100%
3.	Beth's Team	2	5	1	1	0	0	0	3	3	50%	139	110	55.82%	63%
4.	Awesome	2	5	1	1	0	0	0	3	3	50%	147	146	50.17%	63%
5.	Unbalanced	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	1	5	16.67%	106	143	42.57%	25%
6.	Team 6	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	1	5	16.67%	115	156	42.44%	25%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 25 Apr 2025 at 00:29:04